Optical Component
Contact us
1-5-1, Kiba, Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-8512, Japan
 ©2025, Fujikura Ltd. All rights reserved. TSBB25002 2507
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 FuseConnect™ MPO
FuseConnect™ MPO splice-on, field-installable connectors are uniquely designed and feature just six
components. The innovative factory pre-polished ferrule allows for a field-termination process that eliminates

 ©2025, Fujikura Ltd. All rights reserved. TSBB25002 2507
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Polishing Male (Connector with Guide Pin) Female (Connector without Guide Pin)
SM APC FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-MALE-SM15-6 FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-FEMALE-SM15-6
Low
Loss SM
APC FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-MALE-LLSM15-6 FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-FEMALE-LLSM15-6
MM (OM1) PC FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-MALE-GI6-6 FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-FEMALE-GI6-6
MM (OM4) PC FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-MALE-OM4-6 FUSECONNECT-MPO-S-FEMALE-OM4-6
Optical product:
RT-02/Ribbonizing tool
Boot1:
3 mm cord type boot